I Cata de cerveza. Hoja del concursante.
Nombre:

	Cerveza ID
	Descripción / comentarios
	Marca de cerveza que se cree que es


	Puntúa del 1 al 10 su sabor

(10 la mejor)
	Control de aciertos

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
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